#### Plagiarism Among Students Who Write Thesis at UIN Sayyid Ali Rahmatullah Tulungagung

#### THESIS



By : PENI ADYTIA NIM : 128510203015

## GRADUATE PROGRAM IN ENGLISH EDUCATION STATE ISLAMIC SAYYID ALI RAHMATULLAH UNIVERSITY

2022

#### Plagiarism Among Students Who Write Thesis at UIN Sayyid Ali Rahmatullah Tulungagung

Presented to

State Islamic Sayyid Ali Rahmatullah University in partial fulfillment of the Requirements for the Degre of Magister in English Language Education



THESIS

By : PENI ADYTIA NIM : 128510203015

# GRADUATE PROGRAM IN ENGLISH EDUCATION STATE ISLAMIC SAYYID ALI RAHMATULLAH UNIVERSITY

2022

#### **Declaration Of Authorship**

Ivanic	. Fell Auylla
NIM	: 128510203015
Programe	: English Education Department
Institution	: Graduate Program of UIN TULUNGAGUNG

· Peni Advtia

Name

States that the thesis entitled "Plagiarism Among Student Who Writes Thesis in UIN Sayyid Ali Rahmatullah Tulungagung " is truly my original work, it does not incorporate any material previously written or published by another person except those in indicated in quotation and bibliography. Due to the fact, I am the only person responsible for the thesis. If a later time it is found that thesis as a product of plagiarism, I am willing to accept any legal consequences that may be imposed to me.

Tulungagung. November 2022 NIM.128510203015

#### **ADVISORS APPROVAL SHEETS**

This is to certify that the Magister thesis of Peni Adytia (NIM 128510203015) entitled "Plagiarism Among Student Who Writes Thesis in UIN Sayyid Ali Rahmatullah Tulungagung" has been approved by the thesis advisors for further approval by the Board of Examiners.

Advisor	Date	Signature
1 Dr. Dwi Astuti Wahyu Nur Hayati,S.S., M.Pd. NIP. 1976022 2200901 2 003		alloning
2 Dr.Sukarsono, M.Pd. NIP.19710514200501 1 002	× -	alupus )

Approved by: The Chief of English Education Department

Honte

Dr. Susanto, S.S.M.Pd. NIP.1973 308331199903 1 002

### **Board Of Thesis Examiners' Approval Sheet**

This is to certify that the Magister Thesis entitled "Plagiarism Among Student Who Writes Thesis in UIN Sayyid Ali Rahmatullah Tulungagung" written by Peni Adytia (NIM 128510203015) has been approved by the board of Examiners on 22 June 2022 as the requirement for the degree of *Magister Pendidikan* in Graduate Program of English Department.

THESIS EXAMINERS

Chair

: <u>Dr. Dwi Astuti W.N.H.,S.S. M.Pd.</u> NIP. 1976022 2200901 2 003

: <u>Dr. Sukasono, M.Pd.</u> NIP. 19710514200501 1 002

Jupons Automs

Examiner I

Secretary

: Dr. Susanto, S.S.,M.Pd NIP. 19730831199903 1 002

Examiner II : Dr. Ida Isnawati, M.Pd NIP. 19780816 2006042 002

> Tulungagung, 15 December 2022 Approved by

The Director Of Graduate Programe

UIN SAYYID ALI RAHMATULLAH





#### KEMENTERIAN AGAMA REPUBLIK INDONESIA UNIVERSITAS ISLAM NEGERI SAYYID ALI RAHMATULLAH TULUNGAGUNG UPT PERPUSTAKAAN

Jalan Mayor Sujadi Timur Nomor 46 Tulungagung - Jawa Timur 66221 Telepon (0355) 321513, Website : http://perpustakaan.uinsatu.ac.id

#### SURAT PERNYATAAN KESEDIAAN PUBLIKASI KARYA ILMIAH

Saya yang bertanda tangan di bawah ini:

Nama :	PENI ADYTIA
NIM ·	128510203015
	TADRIS BAHASA INGGRIS
•	TTIK/PASCASARJANA
Jenis Karya Ilmiah :	THESIS

PLA	167A R	ISM	AMO	DN6	STUPENT	W/HO	W/RITES	THESIS	
								5A GUNG	•••

Dengan Hak Bebas Royalti Non-ekslusif ini UPT Perpustakaan UIN Sayyid Ali

Rahmatullah Tulungagung berhak menyimpan, alih media/format, mengelola dalam bentuk pangkalan data (*database*), merawat, dan mempublikasikan tugas akhir saya selama tetap mencantumkan nama saya sebagai penulis/pencipta dan sebagai pemilik Hak Cipta.

Demikian pernyataan ini saya buat untuk dapat dipergunakan sebagaimana mestinya.

1	Tulungagung,	10	SEPTEMBER 2	023
	Yang Menyata	kan,		_
) N			=1	
) A		T		
	METERAL	H	#S	
929E	AKX551504224	W_		
and a start	P.E.	VI A	DYTT4.	
	Namata	<u></u>		

Nama terang dan tonda langar